  CX1020-0xxx
Ethernet connection
(port 1)
Battery compartment
Ethernet connection
(port 2)
Labelling area
 Status

EMC immunity/emission conforms to EN 61000-6-2/EN 61000-6-4
Protection class IP 20
Ordering information DVI/USB no
operating
system
Windows
Embedded
CE 6
Windows
Embedded
Standard 2009
no
TwinCAT
TwinCAT 2
 PLC
runtime
TwinCAT 2
 NC PTP
runtime
TwinCAT 2
 NC I
runtime
CX1020-0000 – x – – x – – –
CX1020-0010 – – x – x – – –
CX1020-0011 – – x – – x – –
CX1020-0012 – – x – – x x –
CX1020-0013 – – x – – x x x
CX1020-0100 x x – – x – – –
CX1020-0110 x – x – x – – –
CX1020-0111 x – x – – x – –
CX1020-0112 x – x – – x x –
CX1020-0113 x – x – – x x x
CX1020-0020 – – – x* x – – –
CX1020-0021 – – – x* – x – –
CX1020-0022 – – – x* – x x –
CX1020-0023 – – – x* – x x x
CX1020-0120 x – – x* x – – –
CX1020-0121 x – – x* – x – –
CX1020-0122 x – – x* – x x –
CX1020-0123 x – – x* – x x x
Accessories
CX1900-0320 option for basic CPU module CX1020: Intel® Celeron® M processor 1 GHz, zero second level cache
CX1900-0120 “Active cooling”: factory conversion of the CX1020 CPU module for active cooling in order to enable flexible installation
positions (see documentation). Active cooling takes place via a fan cartridge. This option requires the use of a power